. N , ' . Independence Plaza
o ) : . . : 1050 17th Street, Suite 500

- . . ) . _ . Denver, CO 80265 -

- » i L Tel: 303.672.6900

) D, . : - Fax: 303.294.9632

QEP Energy Company | : B PECEEX’/EF' OCD
March 7, 2012 |

Reservoir Management Team
Bureau of Land Management

301 Dinosaur Trail

P.O. Box 27115

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87502 01 15

RE:  Plan of Development for 2012 ‘
Escrito Gallup Unit
Rio Arriba County, New Mexico

" Gentlemen:
Pursuant to the provisions of Section 11 of the Escrito Gallup Unit Agreement, QEP Energy

- Company (“QEP”), formerly known as Questar Exploration and Productlon Company, hereby
submits the followmg Plan of Development for the year 2012. :

Proposed Escrito Gallup Unit Well for 2012

QEP has plans to drill the following well. within the Escrito Gallup Unit during 2012 and

- subsequently, based rig and capital availability, surface restrictions and natural gas prices. If
plans change for drilling, re-completing or re-working any new or existing well within the Escrito
Gallup Unit during 2012, a supplemental Plan of Development will be filed.

Well | LOCATION © ACTIVITY

SHL: SENE 17-24N-7W o
BHL: NWNW 17-24N-7W -

Drill and Test Gallup

Escrito Gallup Unit #17H Well

Unit Wells Status 12-31-11

During 2011 there were no wells drilled, completed, re- completed or reworked wnthm the Escrito
Gallup Unit County, New Mexico.

QEP respectfully requests your approval of this Plan of Development for year 2012.



Should 'you have any ciﬁesﬁons, concerning the abbve, please do not hesitate to contact the
‘undersigned at (303) 672-6937. ‘

Sincerel&,

B.irgit Roesink-Miller .
Senior Landman, R.P.L.

Attachments

Cc: '+ State ‘ofNew'_Mexico' 0Oil Conservation.
1220 South St. Francis Drive
" Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

New Mexico State Land Office
310 Old Santa Fe Trail

~ Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501
Attn: Larry Roybal



PA boundary

Unit boundary

Unit Operator: QEP Energy Company

2072
PLAN OF DEVELOPMENT

SAN JUAN BASIN

San Juan & Rio Arriba Counties, New Mexico

ESCRITO GALLUP UNIT
(NMNM 07890X)

QEP Energy Co.




>>j>)>>)>)>>>>>>>>>>>.>>>>>>>>>>>

Participating Area ;

Well Name

Escrito Gallup Unit 010
Escrito Gallup Unit 019
Escrito Gallup Unit 021
Escrito Gallup Unit 022
Escrito Gallup Unit 024
Escrito Gallup Unit 026
Escrito Gallup Unit 027
Escrito Gallup Unit 028

. Escrito Gallup Unit 029

Escrito Gallup Unit 001
Escrito Gallup Unit 002
Escrito Gallup Unit 003
Escrito Gallup Unit 004
Escrito Gallup Unit 005
Escrito Gallup Unit 006
Escrito Gallup Unit 007
Escrito Gallup Unit 008

-Escrito Gallup Unit 009

Escrito Gallup Unit 011
Escrito Gallup Unit 012
Escrito Gallup Unit 013
Escrito Gallup Unit 015
Escrito Gallup Unit 016
Escrito Gallup Unit 017
Escrito Gallup Unit 018
Escrito Gallup Unit 020

. Escrito Gallup Unit 023
Escrito Gallup Unit 025

Escrito Gallup Unit

Rio Arriba County, New Mexico

Gallup

Location

19A 24N 7W NE NE

13 24N 8W NE SE

13H 24N 8W SW SE NE
18F 24N 7W SW SE NW
21F 24N 7W NW SE NW
18P 24N 7W SE SE SE

. 19H 24N 7W NE SE NE

20C 24N 7W SE NE NW

20H 24N 7W NW SE NE

12P 24N 8W SE SE
12 24N 8W SW SE
13A 24N 8W NE NE:
7 24N 7W SW SW
18E 24N 7W SW NW
18C 24N 7W NE NW
18G 24N 7W SW NE
1824N7TWSENE
181 24N 7W NE SE
17L 24N 7W NW SW
17K 24N 7W NE SW
17J 24N 7W C NW SE
20A 24N-7W NE NE

16L 24N 7W NW SW

16M 24N 7W SW Sw
21C 24N 7W NE NW
18N 24N 7W NW SE SW
17N 24N 7W SW SE SW
18J 24N 7W SW NW SE

Cumulative Production for the Unit _through 12/31/2011

Oil (Bbls)

Gas (Mcf)

- Water (Bbls)

1,279,936
4,983,288

494,855+

as of 12/31/2011

Status

POW
POW
POW
POW
POW
POW
POW
POW
POW
P8A
P&A
P&A
-P&A
P&A
P&A
P&A
P&A
P8&A
P&A
P8&A
P&A
P&A
P8&A
P&A
P&A
P&A
P8A
P&A

Duration  Annual Production for the Year 2011
Oil Gas Water
(Bbls) (Mcf) (Bbls)
May-72 165 1,300 0
Aug-60 473 5,998 10
May-75 261 0 0
Jul-83 581 4,681 45
Aug-83 353 2,510 15
Jul-84 510 6,523 32
~Jul-84 . 42 877 4
Aug-84 307 6,128 27
Aug-84 554 10,860 40
Feb-61 0 0 0
Dec-61 . 0 0 "0
Nov-60 . 0 0. 0
Jan-61 0 0 0
Sep-77 0 0 0
Oct-60 0 0 0
Mar-80 0 0 0
Oct-60 -0 0 0
Jan-62 0 0 0
Jun-74 0 0. 0
Aug-60 0 0 0
Apr-74 0 0 0
Jun-80 0. 0 0
Jun-74 (Ve 0 0
Aug-70 0 0 0
Apr-74 0 0 0
May-75 0 0 0
Jul-83. 0 0 0
Jul-84 0 0 0
Total : -3,246 38,877 173



Lease: ESCRITO GALLUP UNIT 010 Date: 3/5/2012

Field: ESCRITO Time: 4:42:50PM

State: NM Page: 1

Production Ledger
0il Gas Water Yield GOR Water Cut Cum 0il Cum Gas
Date MB MMF MB BBL/MMCF SCF/BBL % MB MMF

Prior Data: 22.817 91.214 0.216 )
1/31/2011 0.010 0.130 0.000 73.923 13527.575 0.0 22.826 91.344
2/28/2011 0.012 0.095 0.000 127.368 7851.240 0.0 22.838 ' 91.439
3/31/2011 0.021 0.114 0.000 183.158 5459.770 0.0 22.859 91.553 .
4/30/2011 0.018 0.110 0.000 159.273 6278.539 0.0 22.877 91.663 -
5/31./2011 0.015 0:114 .0.000 131.842 7584.830 0.0 22.892 91.777
6/30/2011 0.015 0.104‘ . O-.OOO 144.423 6924.101 0.0 22.907 91.881
7/31/2011 0.007 Q-.087 0.000 76.667 .13043.478 0.0 22.913 91.968
8/31/2011 0.017 0.098 0.000 174.592 5727.645" 0.0 22.931 92.066
9/306/2011 0.006 0.107 0.000 58.505 17092.652 0.0 22.937 92.173
10/31/2011 0.016 0.110 0.000 147.909 6760.910 0.0 22.953 92.283
11/30/2011 0.014 0.125 0.000 110.240 9071.118 0.0 22.967 92.408
12/31/2011 0.015 0.106 0.000 137.925 7250.342 0.0 22.982 92.514
Subtotal 2011: 0.165 1'.300 0.000 126.823 7885.000 0.0
TOTAL: 22.982 92.514 0.216 248.411 4025.586 0.9



ESCRITO GALLUP UNIT 019

Date: 3/5/2012

Lease:

Field: ESCRITO Time: 4:42:50PM

State: NM Page: 2

Production Ledger
01l Gas Water Yield GOR Water Cut Cum Oil Cum Gas
Date MB MMF MB BBL/MMCF SCF/BBL % MB MME

Prior Data:’ 6_8 664 316.445 1.457
1/‘31/2011 0.0489 0.546 0.000 89.286 11200.000 c.0 68.713 316.991
2/28/2011 0.033 0.473 0.001 68.858 14522.567 ‘ 3.0 68.746 317.464
3/31/2011 0.046 -0.547 0.001 83.949 11912.021 2.1 68.791 318.011
4/30/2011 0.041 0.564" 0.000 72.553 13782.991 0.0 68.832 318.575
5/31/2011 0.038 0.542 0.001 70.092 14266.912 2.6 68.870 319.117 °
6/30/2011 0.032 0.522 0.001 61.073 16373.902 3.0 68.902 319.639
7/31/2011 0.035 0.408 0.001 '85.980 . 11630.559 2.8 68.937 320.047
8/31/2011 0.033 10.419 0.001 78.711 12704.669 2.9 68.970 320.466
9/30/2011 0.040 0.418 0.001 94.880 10539.586 2.5 69.010 320.884
10/31/2011 0.046 0.526 0.001 86.521 11557.899 2.2 69.055 321.410
11/30/2011 0.036 0.550 0.001 65.455 15277.778 2.7 69.091 321.960 °
12/31/2011 0.046 0.483 - 0.001 95.238 , 10500.000 2.1 69.137 322.443
Subtotal 2011: 0.473 - 5.998 0.010 78.903 12673.795 2.1
TOTAL: 69.137 322.443 1.467 214.417 4663.801 2.1



Lease: ESCRITO GALLUP UNIT 021 Date: 3/5/2012

Field: ESCRITO Time: 4:42:50PM

State: NM Page: 3

Production Ledger
0oil Gas Water Yield GOR Water Cut Cum Oil -Cum Gas
Date MB MMF MB BBL/MMCF SCF/BBL % MB' MMF

Prior Data: 66.286 335.870 0.456
1/31/2011 0.031 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0 66.317 335.870
2/28/2011 0.022 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0 66.339 335.870
3/31/2011 0.010 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0 66.349 335.870
4/30/2011. 0.023 0.000 - 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0 66.372 335.870
5/31/2011 0.017 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0 66.389 335.870
6/30/2011 0.028 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0 66.417 335.870
7/31/2011 0.024 0.000 0.000 0.000 '0.000 0.0 66.441 - 335.870
8/31/2011 . 0.027 0.000 " 0.000 0.000 '0.000 0.0 66.469 335.870
9/30/2011 0.015 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0 66.484 335.870
10/31/2011 0.018 © 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0 66.502 335.870
11/30/2011 0.020 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0 66.522 335.870
12/31/2011 0.025 0.000 . 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0 66.547 335.870
Subtotal 2011: 0.261 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0
TOTAL: 66.547 335.870 0.456 198.133 5047.116 0.7



Lease: ESCRITO GALLUP UNIT 022 - ' o ' . Date: 3/5/2012
Field: ESCRITO _ : E : - Time: 4:42:50PM
State: NM . Page: 4

“Production Ledger

0il Gas Water Yield . GOR Water Cut Cum Oil Cum Gas

Date MB MMF' o MB - BBL/MMCF SCF/BBL . % ' MB MMF
Prior Data: 26.483 209.854 1.556
1/31/2011 0.053 0.537 0.000 98.547 10147.392 0.0 26.536 210.391
2/28/2011 0.048 0.467 0.000 102.591 9747.443 0.0 26.584 .210.858
3/31/2011 0.055 0.458 0.007 119.520 8366.825 11.3 26.639 211.316
4/30/2011 0.060 0.419 0.005 143.246 6981.006 7.7 26.699 211.735
5/31/2011 0.048 0.384 0.005 125.859 7945.376 9.4 26.747 212.119
6/30/2011 0.043 0.380 0.002 ' 114.000 - 8771.930 4.4 26.791 212.499
7/31/2011 0.036 0.309 0.002 116.246 8602.450 5.3 26.827 212.808
8/31/2011 0.042 0.339 0.005 124.218 8050.344 10.6 26.869 | 213.147
9/30/2011 0.043 0.356 0.003 120.534 8296.434 6.5 26.912 213.503
10/31/2011 0.051 0.375 0.006 136.667 7317.073 10.5, 26.963 213.878
11/30/2011 0.051 0.388 - 0.006 131.495 7604.861 10.5 27.014 214.266
12/31/2011 0.050 0.269 0.004 186.171 5371.406 7.4 27.064 214.535
Subtotal 2011: 0.581 “4.681 0.045 124.018 8063.321 7.2
TOTAL: 27.064 214

.535 1.601 126.152 7826.958 5.6



Date: 3/5/2012

.936

Lease: ESCRITO GALLUP UNIT 024 -
Field: ESCRITO ' Time: 4:42:50PM
- State: NM Page: 5
Production Ledger
Oil Gas Water Yield ‘GOR Water Cut | Cum Oil Cum Gas
Date MB MMF' MB BBL/MMCF. SCF/BBL % MB MMFE

Prior Data: 19.042 118.756 0.561

1/31/2011 0.034 0.223 0.002 151.480 6601.539 5.6 ) 19.076 118.979
2/28/72011 0.028 0.186 0.000 150.215 6657.122 0.0 19.10¢4 119.165
3/31/2011 0.033 0.214 0.001 152.009 6578.543 3.0 - 19.136 119.379
'4/30/2011 0.031 0.214 0.001 146.168 6841.432 3.1 19.167 119.593
5/31/2011 0.034 0.224. 0.001 151.339 - 6607.670 2.9 19.201 119.817
6/30/2011 ° 0.029 0.200 0.001 144.050 6942.034 3.4 19.230 120.017
7/31/2011 0.021 0.188 0.000 113.138 8838.740 0.0 19.251 120.205
8/31/2011 0.032 0.208 - 0.001 152.356 6563.585 3.1 19.283 120.413
9/30/2011 0.023 0.196 0.001 ©114.898 8703.375 | 4.3 19.306 120.609
10/31/2011 0.035%" 0.216 0.005 160.278 ' 6239.168 12.6 19.340 120.825
11/30/2011 0.026 0.235 0.001 111.830 8942.161 . 3.7 19.367 121.060
12/31/2011 0.028 0.206 0.001 137.718 7261.191 “3.'4 ©19.395 121.266
Subtotal 2011: 0.353 2.510 0.015 140.633 7110.683 4.1

TOTAL: 19.395 121.266 0.576 159 6252.483 2.9



Lease: ESCRITO GALLUP UNIT 026 Date: 3/5/2012
Field:  ESCRITO . . - Time: 4:42:50PM
State: NM ) Page: 6

Production Ledger

0il Gas Water Yield ' GOR Water Cut Cum Qil Cum Gas

Date MB MMF' MB BBL/MMCF SCF/BBL . % MB MMF
Prior Data: 33.044 274.251 2.464
1/31/2011 0.028 0.141 0.001  195.248 - 5121.685 3.5 33.071 274.392
2/28/2011 0.053 0.624 -+ 0.002 85.545 11689,771 3.6 33.125 275.016
3/31/2011 0.049 0.691 0.002 70.593 - 14165.642 . 3.9 33.173 275.707
©4/30/2011 0.056 0.659 0.001 84.552 - 11826.992 1.8 33.229 276.366
5/31/2011 0.054 0.682 0.003 - . 78.944 - 12667.162 5.3 . 33.283 277.048
6/30/2011 0.047 . 0.542 0.001 86.273 ~ 11591.104 2.1 ©33.330 277.590
7/31/2011 0.024 0.443 0.000 55.260 18096.405 0.0 ©33.354 278.033
8/31/2011 0.033 0.521 0.003 62.438 16015.985 ° - 8.4 33.387 - 278.554
9/30/2011 0.038 0.522 0.005 73.506  13604.378 11.5 33.425 279.076
10/31/2011 0.048 0.539 0.004 88.961 11240.876 7.7 33.473 - 279,615
11/30/2011 0.036 0.684 0.005 53.041 ' 18853.363 12.1 33.509 280.299
12/31/2011 0.044 0.475 0.005 93.389 . . 10707.845 10.1 33.8554 280.774
Subtotal 2011: 0.510 6.523 0.032 78.182 . 12790.698° 5.9
TOTAL: 33.554 280.774 2.496 . 119.504 8367.922 © 6.9



ESCRITO-GALLU'P UNIT 027

3/5/2012

Lease: Date:

Field: ESCRITO Time: 4:42:50PM

State: NM Page: 7 A

Production Ledger-
0il Gas Water Yield “GOR Water Cut Cum Oil Cum Gas
Date MB MMF' MB BBL/MMCF SCF/BBL % ‘MB MMF

Prior Data: 14.719 92.207 " 0.485 ‘
1/31/2011 0.005 0.085 0.000 64.588 15482.696 0.0 ’ 14.724 92.292
2/28/2011 0.003 0.066 0.003 51.970 19241.983 46.7 14.728 92.358
3/31/2011 0.004 0.078 0.001 51.282 19500.000 20.0 14.732 92.436
4/30/2011 0.004 0.081 0.000 51.975 19239.905 0.0 14.736 92.517
5/31/2011 0.004 0.078 0.000 50.641 19746.835 0.0 14.740 92.595
6/30/2011 0.004 0.079 0.000 50.127 19949.495 0.0 14.744 92.674
7/31/2011 0.002 0.063 0.000 - 38.889 25714.286 0.0 14.746 -92.737
8/31/2011 0.003 0.077 0.000 39.091 25581.395 0.0 14.749 92.814
- 9/30/2011 0002 0.041 0.000 50.732 19711.538 0.0 14.751 92.855
10/31/2011 0.002 0.077 0.000 28.442 35159.817 0.0 14.754 92.932
11/30/2011 0.003 0.080 0.000 37.750 26490.066 0.0 14.757 93.012
12/31/2011 0004 0.072 0.000 56.806 17603.912 0.0 14.761 93.084
Subtotal 2011: 0.042 0.877 0.004 47.754 20940.783 8.7
TOTAL: 14.761 93.084 0.489 158.574 6306.208 3.2



Lease: ESCRITO GALLUP UNIT 028 : o Date: 3/5/2012
Field: ESCRITO ' ' Time: 4:42:50PM
State: NM ' Page: 8

. Production Ledger

0il Gas . Water - Yield “GOR Water Cut Cum Oil ~ Cum Gas
Date MB MMF ' MB 'BBL/MMCFl SCF/BBL % MB - MMF

Prior Data: 33.143 359.821 1.255

~1/31/2011 0.038 0.585 0.004 64.769 15439.430 9.5 33.181 360.406
2/28/2011 0.024 0.467 0.000 : 52.206 19155.045 0.0 33.205 360.873
3/31/2011 0.028 0.537 0.002 52.980 18875.220 6.6 33.234 361.410
4/30/2011 0.028 0.538 ° 0.003 ' 52.156 19173.200 9.7 33.262 361.948
5/31/72011 0.028 ° 0.552 0.003 51.196 19532.909 9.6 33.290 362.500
6/30/2011 0.030 0.594 0.002 50.135 19946.273 6.3 33.320 363.094
7/31/2011 0.016 - 0.421 0.001 38.884 25717.776 5.8 33.336 363.515
8/31/2011 0.020 0.511 0.002 39.002 25639.739 9.1 33.356 364.026
8/30/2011 0.024 0.472 0.001 50.720 19715.957 4.0 33.380 364.498
10/31/2011 0.025 0.461 0.003 54.707 18279.144 10.6 33.405 364.959
11/30/2011 0.023 0.615 0.003 37.675 26542.943 11.5 33.428 365.574
12/31/2011 0.021 0.375 0.003 56.480 ° 17705.382 - 12.4 33.450 365.949
Subtotal 2011: 0.307 6.128 " 0.027 50.038 19984.998 . 8.1

. TOTAL: 33.450 . 365.949 : 1.282 91.405 10940.350 V 3.7



Lease: ESCRITO GALLUP UNIT 029 Date: 3/5/2012

Field: ESCRITO ' Time: 4:42:50PM

State: NM Page: 9

Production Ledger
0il Gas Water Yield GOR Water Cut Cum 0Oil Cum Gas
Date MB " MME MB BBEL/MMCF SCF/BBL % MB MMF

Prior Data: 40.372 479.813 1.952
1/31/2011 0:069 1.068 0.005 64.822 15426.838 6.7 40.441 480.881
2/28/2011 0.046 0.891 0.004 52.144 19177.787 7.9 40.488 481.772
3/31/2011 0.054 0.986 0.003 55.010 © 18178.466 5.2 40.542 482.758
4/30/2011 0.046 0.878 0.004 52.096 19195.453 8.0 40.588 483.636
5/31/2011 0.047 0.921 0.003 50.879 19654.289 6.0 40.635 484.557
6/30/2011 0.042 0.833 0.003 50.108 19956.876 6.7 40.676 485.390
7/31/2011 0.031 0.804 0.001 38.881 25719.770 3.1 40.708 486.194
8/31/2011 0.039 0.846 0.003 45,792 21837.894 7.2 40.746 487.040
9/30/2011 0.045 0.884 0.003 50.758 19701.359 6.3 40.791 487.924
-10/31/2011 0.047 0.876 0.004 53.973 18527.919° 7.8 40.838 488.800
11/30/2011 0.037 0.984 0.004 37.663 26551.538 9.7 40.876 489.784
12/31/2011 0.050 0.889 - 0.003 56.502 17698.587 - 5.6 40.926 490.673
Subtotal 2011: 0.554 10.860 0.040 50.986 19613.155 6.7
TOTAL: 40.926 490.673 1.992° 83.407 11989.335 4.6



- Summary Report for SORTSEQ = 100 / 1SEF_FIELD = SAN JUAN

109

357

Date: 3/5/2012

Time: 4:42:50PM

Page: 10

Production Ledger
0il Gas Water Yield - GOR Water Cut Cum Oil Cum Gas
Date MB MMF MB BBL/MMCF SCF/BBL % MB MMF

Prior Data: 324.570 2278.232 10.402
"1/31/2011 0.316 3.315 0.012 95.348 10487.851 3.7 324.886 2281.547
2/28/2011" 0.270° 3.269 0.010 82.680 12094.865 3.6 325.156 2284.816
3/31/2011 0.300 -3.625 0.017 82.626 ©12102.698 5.4 325.455 2288.441
4/30/2011. 0.307" 3.463 0.014 88.605 .11286.012 4.4 325.762 2291.904
5/31/2011 0.285 3.497 0.016 81.576 12258.562 5.3 '326.048 2295.401
6/30/2011 0.269 3.254 0.010 82.738 12086.. 320 3.6 326.317 2298.655
7/31/2011 0.198 2.723 0.005 72.604 13773.394 2.5 326.514 2301.378
8/31/2011 0.246 3.019 0.015 81.348 12292.846 5.8 326.760 2304.397
9/30/2011 0.236 2.996 0.014 78.645 12715.38¢ 5.6 326.996 2307.393
10/31/2011 0.288 3.180 0.023 90.632 11033.621 7.4 327.28¢4 2310.573
11/30/2011 0.247 3.661 0.020 67.364 14844.700 7.5 327.531 2314.234
12/31/2011 0.284 .2.875 0.017 98.762 10125.379 5.6 327.814 2317.109
Subtotal 2011: 3.245 38.877 0.173 83.466 11980.955 5.1 327.814 2317.109
TOTAL: 327.814 2317. 10.575 141.476 7068. 3.1 327.814 2317.109



3/5/2012

GRAND TOTAL Date:
: ‘Time: 4:42:50PM
Page: 11
Productiqn Ledger
0il Gas ' Water Yield GOR Water Cut Cum Oil Cum Gas
Date MB MMF MB BBL/MMCF SCF/BBL % "MB MMF

Prior Data: 324.570 2278.232 10.402
1/31/2011 0.316 3.315 0.012 95 - 10487.851 - 3.7, " 324.886 2281.547
2/28/2011 0.270 3.269 0.010 83 12094.865 3.6 . 325.156 2284.816
3/31/2011 0.300 3.625 0.017 83 - 12102.698 5.4 325.455 .. 2288.44Y
4/30/2011 0.307 3.463 0.014 89 - 11286.012 4.4 325.762 . 2291.904
5/31/2011 0.285 3.497 0.016 82 12258.562 5.3 326.048 2295.401
6/30/2011 0.269 3.254 0.010 83 12086.320 3.6 326.317 2298.655
7/31/2011 0.198 2.723 0.005 73 13773.394 2.5 326.514 2301.378
8/31/2011 0.246 3.019 0.015 - B1 12292.846 5.8 326.760 12304.397
9/30/2011 0.236 2.996 0.014 79 12715.389 5.6 326.996 . 2307.393
10/31/2011 0.288 3.180 0.023 91 11033.621 7.4 ' 327.284 2310.573
11/30/2011 0.247 3.661 0.020 67 14844.700 7.5 327.531 2314.234
12/31/2011 0.284 2.875 0.017 99 10125.379 5.6 327.814 2317.109
Subtotal 2011: 3.245 38.877 0.173 83 :11980.955 5.1 327.814 2317.109

814 2317.109 575 7068.357 3.1 327.814' >2317.109

TOTAL: 327.

10.

141.476
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